@ kinnisvara

we not i@dind or type unknown

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:
Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:

Readiness:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Utirihind:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

- Innar Lanno

116337

Rent, Commercial space (office)
Parnu maakond
Parnu linn Parnu linn
2

2

electricheating
Completed
62502:001:6690
77.00 m?

0.00 m?

522 €

7€

innar.lanno@Ivm.ee
+37256977800

522 €

Additional info

electricity, industrial power supply, internet, water, security service, central water, fenced area, public
transportation

Information


tel:+37256977800
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