

mage not found or type unknown

Object ID:	116337
Transaction:	Rent, Commercial space (office)
County:	Pärnu maakond
City/county:	Pärnu linn Pärnu linn
Floor:	2
Number of rooms:	2
Type of heating:	electricheating
Readiness:	Completed
Cadastral register number:	62502:001:6690
Total area:	77.00 m²
Area of plot:	0.00 m²
Üürihind:	522 €
Price per m²:	7€

522 €

Real estate agent



Innar Lanno innar.lanno@lvm.ee +37256977800

Additional info

electricity, industrial power supply, internet, water, security service, central water, fenced area, public transportation

Information



Commercial space (office), Jannseni 26





































